
BTVI Academic Calendar

Bahamas Technical & Vocational Institute

Academic Calendar

FALL SEMESTER Week Academic Year 2022-23 Academic Year 2023-24 Academic Year 2024-25

Faculty Returns Wednesday, August 17 Wednesday, August 16 Wednesday, August 14

Faculty Professional Days Wednesday, August 17 – Friday, August 19 Wednesday, August 16 – Friday, August 18 Wednesday, August 14 – Friday, August 16

New Student Orientation Thursday, August 18 Thursday, August 17 Monday, August 19

Advisement Period for new students Thursday, August 18 - Friday, August 26 Thursday, August 17 – Friday, August 25 Monday, August 19 – Friday, August 23

Registration (online) New Students Only Thursday, August 18 - Monday, August 22 Thursday, August 17 – Monday, August 21 Monday, August 19 – Friday, August 23

Late Registration & Add/Drop (New & Returning Students) Tuesday, August 23 - Friday, August 26 Tuesday, August 22 – Friday, August 25 Monday, August 26 – Friday, August 30

Classes Begin Week 1 Monday, August 29 Monday, August 28 Monday, September 2

The last day to receive a refund TBA TBA TBA

Change of Grade Deadline Week 3 Friday, September 16 Friday, September 15 Friday, September 20

Faculty Forum TBA TBA TBA

Staff Forum TBA TBA TBA

Student Forum TBA TBA TBA

Midterm examination period Week 6 - 8 Monday, October 3 – Wednesday, October 19 Monday, October 2 – Wednesday, October 18 Monday, October 7 – Wednesday, October 23

National Heroes Holiday: BTVI offices closed Monday, October 10 Monday, October 9 Monday, October 14

Spring Schedules due to Registrar’s Office Week 7 Friday, October 14 Friday, October 13 Friday, October 18

Fall Break Week 8 Thursday, October 20 – Friday, October 21 Thursday, October 19 – Friday 20 Thursday, October 24 – Friday, October 25
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Open House/Recruitment TBA TBA TBA

The last day to withdraw from a course Week 8 Friday, October 21 Friday, October 20 Friday, October 25

Deadline for New Student Application for Spring Week 8 Friday, October 21 Friday, October 20 Friday, October 25

The deadline for submitting Fall final examinations Week 9 Friday, October 28 Friday, October 27 Friday, November 1

Review of applications by the Admissions Committee Week 10 Friday, November 4 Friday, November 3 Friday, November 8

Issuance of Spring Acceptance Letters Week 11 Monday, November 7 Monday, November 6 Monday, November 11

Advisement for the Spring Semester begins Week 11 Monday, November 7 Monday, November 6 Monday, November 11

New Student Orientation Week 12 Wednesday, November 16 Wednesday, November 15 Wednesday, November 13

Advisement for Spring ends Week 14 Friday, December 2 Friday, December 1 Friday, December 6

Classes end Week 14 Saturday, December 3 Saturday, December 2 Saturday, December 7

Registration for Spring begins (online) Week 15 Monday, December 5 Monday, December 4 Monday, December 9

Final examination week Week 15 Monday, December 5 – Friday, December 9 Monday, December 4 – Friday, December 8 Monday, December 9 – Friday, December 13

Challenge exam period Week 15 Monday, December 5 – Friday, December 9 Monday, December 4 – Friday, December 8 Monday, December 9 – Friday, December 13

Grade submission deadline (5 pm) Tuesday, December 13 Tuesday, December 12 Tuesday, December 17

Grade Review (appointments with HODs/ Deans) Wednesday, December 14 Wednesday, December 13 Wednesday, December 18

Deadline for Fall Graduation Application Friday, December 16 Friday, December 15 Friday, December 20

Christmas Break: BTVI offices are closed (with 

exceptions)
Monday, December 19 – Monday, January 2 Monday, December 18 – Monday, January 1 Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3

The registration period for Spring ends at 4 pm Friday, December 30 Friday, December 29 Friday, December 27
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SPRING SEMESTER Academic Year 2022-23 Academic Year 2023-24 Academic Year 2024-25

New Year’s Day Holiday: BTVI offices closed Monday, January 2 Monday, January 1 Wednesday, January 1

Late registration & Add/Drop only (online) Wednesday, January 4 - Friday, January 6 Wednesday, January 3 – Friday, January 5 Wednesday, January 8 – Friday, January 10

Majority Rule Holiday: no classes, BTVI offices closed Tuesday, January 10 Wednesday, January 10 Friday, January 10

Spring classes begin Week 1 Wednesday, January 11 Monday, January 8 Monday, January 13

Change of Grade Deadline Week 3 Friday, January 27 Friday, January 26 Friday, January 31

Admissions deadline for Early Action Applicants (Fall) Week 4 Friday, February 3 Friday, February 2 Friday, February 7

Midterm examination period Week 6 - 8 Monday, February 13 – Wednesday, March 1 Monday, February 12 – Wednesday, February 28 Monday. February 17 – Wednesday, March 5

Notification of acceptance for Early Action Applicants (Fall) Week 7 Friday, February 24 Friday, February 23 Friday, February 28

Spring Break mid-term break Week 8 Thursday, March 2 – Friday, March 3 Thursday, February 29 – Friday, March 1 Thursday, March 6 – Friday, March 7

Faculty Professional Day TBA TBA TBA

Faculty Forum TBA TBA TBA

Staff Forum TBA TBA TBA

Student Forum TBA TBA TBA

The last day to withdraw from a spring course Week 8 Friday, March 3 Friday, March 1 Friday, March 7

Summer schedules due to Registrar’s Office Week 8 Friday, March 3 Friday, March 1 Friday, March 7

The deadline for submitting Spring final examinations Week 9 Friday, March 10 Friday, March 8 Friday, March 7

Advisement for summer begins Week 11 Monday, March 20 Monday, March 18 Friday, March 28

Summer registration begins (online) Week 12 Monday, March 27 Monday, March 25 Monday, March 31

Fall schedules due to Registrar’s Office Week 13 Thursday, April 6 Friday, April 5 Friday, April 11

Good Friday Holiday: no classes, BTVI offices closed Friday, April 7 Friday, March 29 Friday, April 18
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Easter Monday Holiday: no classes, BTVI offices closed Monday, April 10 Monday, April 1 Monday, April 21

Advisement for summer ends Week 14 Friday, April 14 Friday, April 12 Thursday, April 17

Spring classes end Week 14 Saturday, April 15 Saturday, April 13 Thursday, April 17

Spring final examination period Week 15 Monday, April 17 – Friday, April 21 Monday, April 15 to Friday, April 19 Tuesday, April 22 - Saturday, April 26

Challenge examination period Week 15 Monday, April 17 – Friday, April 21 Monday, April 15 to Friday, April 19 Tuesday, April 22 - Saturday, April 26

Spring final grades submission deadline Tuesday, April 25 Tuesday, April 23 Tuesday, April 29

Spring grade review (appointments with HOD) Wednesday, April 26 Wednesday, April 24 Wednesday, April 30

Summer registration ends Friday, April 28 Friday, April 26 Friday, May 2

Deadline for Spring & Summer Graduation Application Friday, April 28 Friday, April 26 Friday, May 2
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SUMMER SEMESTER Academic Year 2022-23 Academic Year 2023-24 Academic Year 2024-25

Summer classes begin Week 1 Monday, May 1 Monday, April 29 Monday, May 5

Summer late registration: last day to Add/Drop a summer 

course 
Week 1 Tuesday, May 2 – Wednesday, May 3 Tuesday, April 30 – Wednesday, May 1 Tuesday, May 6 – Wednesday, May 7

The last day to withdraw from a summer course Week 4 Friday, May 26 Friday, May 24 Friday, May 30

The deadline for submitting summer final examinations Week 4 Friday, May 26 Friday, May 24 Friday, May 30

Whit Monday Holiday: no classes, BTVI offices closed Monday, May 29 Monday, May 20 Monday, June 9

Orientation for Early Action Accepted Students (Fall) Week 5 Wednesday, May 31 Wednesday, May 29 Wednesday, June 4

Labour Day Holiday: no classes, BTVI offices closed Friday, June 2 Friday, June 7 Friday, June 6

Advisement for Fall begins for Returning Students & Early 

Action students (only)
Week 6 Monday, June 5 Monday, June 3 Tuesday, June 10

Fall registration begins for Returning Students/ Early Action 

Students (only)
Week 6 Monday, June 5 Monday, June 3 Tuesday, June 10

Commencement Activties TBA (May/June) TBA (May/June) TBA (May/June)

Summer classes end Week 7 Saturday, June 17 Saturday, June 15 Saturday, June 21

Summer final examination period Week 8 Monday, June 19 – Wednesday, June 21 Monday, June 17 – Wednesday, June 19 Monday, June 23 – Wednesday, June 25

Summer grades submission deadline Friday, June 23 Friday, June 21 Friday, June 27

Summer grade review (appointments with Deans/HODs) Monday, June 26 Monday, June 24 Monday, June 30

Advisement for Fall ends for Returning Students /Early 

Action Students (only)
Friday, June 30 Friday, June 28 Friday, July 4

Deadline for New Student Applications for Fall Friday, June 30 Friday, June 28 Friday, July 4

Faculty Leave begins Monday, July 3 Monday, July 1 Monday, July 7

Issuance of Fall Acceptance Letters Monday, July 17 – Friday, July 21 Monday, July 15 – Friday, July 19 Monday, July 21- Friday, July 25

Fall registration ends (Returning Students/ Early Action 

Accepted Students)
Friday, July 28 Friday, July 26 Friday, July 25
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